
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: New, Chair; Gilmore, Vice Chair; 

Brooks, Herndon, Lopez, Ortega

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmeier

Wednesday, August 22, 2018, 1:30 PM

City and County Building, Room 391

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Provenzano Resources, LLC by 

adding $614,813 for a new total of $11,352,595.88 and 

seven months for a new end date of 7-30-19 to allow for 

a competitive procurement and to continue the retail cart 

and kiosk program asset management services at Denver 

International Airport (AR18002-02).

18-0828

Amends a contract with Conduent Transport Solutions, 

Inc. by adding $2.1 million for a new total of $10.1 

million and one year for a new end date of 9-30-19 to 

maintain the Public and Employee Parking Revenue 

Control System (PRCS) at Denver International Airport 

(201309652-01).

18-0913

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5448
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5532

